
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), KOLLAM

Semester  : 	4
Programme  : MCom Finance
Month & Year  : 	July 2020 Date  : 	22-10-2020

List of Passed Candidates

Candidate Code Marks Obtained

P1831001 430.5

P1831002 407.5

P1831003 503.5

P1831004 392

P1831005 526.5

P1831006 453

P1831007 497.5

P1831009 458.5

P1831010 482.5

P1831011 424.5

P1831012 426

P1831013 494.5

P1831014 419

P1831015 463.5

P1831017 485.5

P1831018 439

P1831019 468.5

P1831020 442.5

P1831022 452.5

P1831023 390.5

P1831024 474

P1831025 463.5

List of Failed Candidates

Candidate Code

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal


